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General information about company

Scrip code

507880

Name of the company

V.I.P. Industries Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated as
@D = shareholder shareholders | up equity | up De osi}iorg (VID = er SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(110 shares held | equity |5 PO | (rvy+(v)+ | P J Total as
In av) chares Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) 2% of
(VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “*| Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 13 74485160 74485160 |52.71 74485160 74485160 |52.71
Group
(B) Public 45859 66832155 66832155 | 47.29 66832155 66832155 |47.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 45872 141317315 141317315 141317315 141317315 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | ©  mbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 | No. [total | No. |total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.71 74485160
Group
(B) Public 47.29 61349544
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 135834704
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Ts\qu(;;c:Osf Total nos. tsﬁtfr]ers]o‘ of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi};org (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares (VI) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class .
held o X 7| Total Voting
V) As a % of egy riohts
( (A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) ii‘i?ﬁ‘éi“é?ﬁﬁ‘f? 5 1091910 1091910 | 0.77 1091910 1091910 | 0.77
(d égzc?ftyl;er 8 73393250 73393250 |51.94 73393250 73393250 |51.94
(SX;’(' IT)"‘al 13 74485160 74485160 |52.71 74485160 74485160 |52.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 13 74485160 74485160 |52.71 74485160 74485160 |52.71
Group (A)=
(A)(MD+(A)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 37 22394016 22394016 |15.85 22394016 22394016 |15.85
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 24 4817320 4817320 3.41 4817320 4817320 3.41
Financial
® Institutions/ 13 77059 77059 0.05 77059 77059 0.05
Banks
Insurance
(2) Companies 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
(ng('lT)O‘al 75 27288895 27288895 | 19.31 27288895 27288895 | 19.31
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) ;Tl(rfigzlﬁzﬁmal 42268 21024765 21024765 | 14.88 21024765 21024765 | 14.88
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 12020858 12020858 | 8.51 12020858 12020858 | 8.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f;*;er 3506 6497637 6497637 | 4.6 6497637 6497637 | 4.6
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 45784 39543260 39543260 |(27.98 39543260 39543260 |27.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 45859 66832155 66832155 |[47.29 66832155 66832155 |47.29
(B)(2)+(B)
3
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 45872 141317315 141317315 | 100 141317315 141317315 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 45872 141317315 141317315 141317315 141317315 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///D:/MAYANK/LISTIN G%20REGULATION/March%202016/VIP/Sharehol ding%20pattern/SHP%20VIP%20H TML.html 6/18



SHP VIP HTML.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.77 1091910
(d) 51.94 73393250
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5271 74485160
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.71 74485160
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 15.85 22372266
(e) 3.41 4783320
63) 0.05 73559
(8 0 0
f‘]“)b'TOt"‘l (B) 19.31 27229145
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 14.88 16341529
(a(ii)) 8.51 12020858
(e) 4.6 5758012
?3“)"'“”“1 (B) 27.98 34120399
Total Public
Shareholding
47.29 61349544
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 135834704
)T"tal (A+B+C 135834704
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dilip G Piramal (In beneficial
Interest of Lalita Charitable Trust)

Dilip
Gopikishan
Piramal

Shalini Piramal

Radhika
Piramal

Aparna
Piramal Raje

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

AEAPP7149H

AAHPA3074H

AANPP4319A

AADPP1704F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

288640

203020

233500

222000

144750

1091910

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

288640

203020

233500

222000

144750

1091910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.17

0.16

0.1

0.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

288640

203020

233500

222000

144750

1091910

Class eg:y

Total

288640

203020

233500

222000

144750

1091910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.14

0.17

0.16

0.1

0.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.14

0.17

0.16

0.1

0.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

288640

203020

233500

222000

144750

1091910
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DGP
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Vibhuti
Investments
Company
Limited

Kiddy Plast Ltd

Kemp and
Company
Limited

Alcon Finance
& Investments
Itd

DGP
Enterprises
Private
Limited

DGP Capital
Management
Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCS4946F

AAACV1258N

AAACK5420D

AAACK2249L

AAACA3962A

AABCD2424P

AABCD2419G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36581765

21862645

4804340

3299980

2768355

2388500

1530955

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

36581765

21862645

4804340

3299980

2768355

2388500

1530955

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.89

15.47

1.69

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36581765

21862645

4804340

3299980

2768355

2388500

1530955

Class eg:y

Total

36581765

21862645

4804340

3299980

2768355

2388500

1530955

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

25.89

15.47

3.4

2.34

1.96

1.69

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.89

15.47

1.69

1.08
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 36581765 21862645
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4804340

3299980

2768355

2388500

1530955

file:///D:/MAYANK/LISTIN G%20REGULATION/March%202016/VIP/Sharehol ding%20pattern/SHP%20VIP%20H TML.html

11/18



21/04/2016

SHP VIP HTML.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DGP Capital Management Ltd

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

156710

73393250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

156710

73393250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

156710

73393250

Class eg:y

Total

156710

73393250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

51.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

156710

73393250
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Foreign Foreign Director or Foreign Overseas
Category Trusts Individuals or HUF Individuals or Director's Individuals or corporate
NRI NRI Relatives NRI bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_—
—

647 234 2 1833 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 160 500 433606 |[238758 92750 1264935 35000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 160 500 433606 |238758 92750 1264935 35000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 0 0.31 0.17 0.07 0.9 0.02
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 160 500 433606 |[238758 92750 1264935 35000

Class eg:y
Total 160 500 433606 |[238758 92750 1264935 35000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | ° 0 0.31 0.17 0.07 0.9 0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0 0.31 0.17 0.07 0.9 0.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. @ | | | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160

500

432106

237758

92750

578060
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Clearing Members Market Maker Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 256197 46261 4129470 6497637
held (IV)

223 22 539 3506

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ 256197 46261 4129470 6497637
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.18 0.03 2.92 4.6
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 256197 46261 4129470 6497637
Class eg:y
Total 256197 46261 4129470 6497637

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.18 0.03 2.92 4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.18 0.03 2.92 4.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

256197

46261

4114220

5758012
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