General information about company						
Scrip code	507880					
Name of the company	V.I.P. Industries Limited					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

SHP VIP HTML.html

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

21/04/2016 SHP VIP HTML.html

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified se	curities				
	Category		No. of	charge   of charge					n each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Shar	sitory $(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (IV)$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	74485160			74485160	52.71	74485160		74485160	52.71	
(B)	Public	45859	66832155			66832155	47.29	66832155		66832155	47.29	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	45872	141317315			141317315		141317315		141317315	100	

21/04/2016 SHP VIP HTML.html

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category	Category of Underlying Outstanding		No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.71					74485160
(B)	Public				47.29					61349544
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									135834704

SHP VIP HTML.html

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu			n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV		) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1091910			1091910	0.77	1091910		1091910	0.77
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	73393250			73393250	51.94	73393250		73393250	51.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	74485160			74485160	52.71	74485160		74485160	52.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	74485160			74485160	52.71	74485160		74485160	52.71
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder	<u> </u>		Į		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	37	22394016			22394016	15.85	22394016		22394016	15.85
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	24	4817320			4817320	3.41	4817320		4817320	3.41
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	77059			77059	0.05	77059		77059	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		75	27288895			27288895	19.31	27288895		27288895	19.31
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42268	21024765			21024765	14.88	21024765		21024765	14.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	12020858			12020858	8.51	12020858		12020858	8.51
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3506	6497637			6497637	4.6	6497637		6497637	4.6
Sub-Total (B)(3)		45784	39543260			39543260	27.98	39543260		39543260	27.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		45859	66832155			66832155	47.29	66832155		66832155	47.29

С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		45872	141317315		141317315	100	141317315		141317315	100
Total (A+B+C)		45872	141317315		141317315		141317315	·	141317315	100
•		•		•	-					

SHP VIP HTML.html

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in
convertible securities (X) (Xi) securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Warrants $\begin{vmatrix} \text{capital} \\ \text{a } \% \text{ of } (A+B+C2) \end{vmatrix}$		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group		•	1
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.77					1091910
(d)				51.94					73393250
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.71					74485160
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.71					74485160
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler			•	1
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				15.85					22372266
(e)				3.41					4783320
(f)				0.05					73559
(g)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				19.31					27229145
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				14.88					16341529
(a(ii))				8.51					12020858
(e)				4.6					5758012
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.98					34120399
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.29					61349544
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non I	Public sha	areho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					135834704
Total (A+B+C									135834704

	Individua	als/Hindu undiv	vided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dilip G Piramal (In beneficial Interest of Lalita Charitable Trust)	Dilip Gopikishan Piramal	Shalini Piramal	Radhika Piramal	Aparna Piramal Raje	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEAPP7149H	AAHPA3074H	AANPP4319A	AADPP1704F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	288640	203020	233500	222000	144750	1091910
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	288640	203020	233500	222000	144750	1091910
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.14	0.17	0.16	0.1	0.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	•			
Class eg:X	288640	203020	233500	222000	144750	1091910
Class eg:y						
Total	288640	203020	233500	222000	144750	1091910
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0.14	0.17	0.16	0.1	0.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.14	0.17	0.16	0.1	0.77
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	288640	203020	233500	222000	144750	1091910	

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DGP SECURITIES LIMITED	Vibhuti Investments Company Limited	Kiddy Plast Ltd	Kemp and Company Limited	Alcon Finance & Investments ltd	DGP Enterprises Private Limited	DGP Capital Management Ltd
PAN (II)	AABCS4946F	AAACV1258N	AAACK5420D	AAACK2249L	AAACA3962A	AABCD2424P	AABCD2419G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36581765	21862645	4804340	3299980	2768355	2388500	1530955
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36581765	21862645	4804340	3299980	2768355	2388500	1530955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.89	15.47	3.4	2.34	1.96	1.69	1.08
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Class eg: X	36581765	21862645	4804340	3299980	2768355	2388500	1530955
Class eg:y							
Total	36581765	21862645	4804340	3299980	2768355	2388500	1530955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.89	15.47	3.4	2.34	1.96	1.69	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.89	15.47	3.4	2.34	1.96	1.69	1.08

Number of Lock	ked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shar	res pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36581765	21862645	4804340	3299980	2768355	2388500	1530955

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DGP Capital Management Ltd								
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	156710	73393250							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	156710	73393250							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	51.94							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	156710	73393250							
Class eg:y									
Total	156710	73393250							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	51.94							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	51.94							
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of Shares	ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	156710	73393250			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Foreign Individuals or NRI	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Director or Director's Relatives	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Overseas corporate bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	647	234	2	1833	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160	500	433606	238758	92750	1264935	35000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160	500	433606	238758	92750	1264935	35000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.31	0.17	0.07	0.9	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of	securities (IX	<u>Υ</u>			I
Class eg: X	160	500	433606	238758	92750	1264935	35000
Class eg:y							
Total	160	500	433606	238758	92750	1264935	35000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.31	0.17	0.07	0.9	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.31	0.17	0.07	0.9	0.02
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160	500	432106	237758	92750	578060	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
5 1 8		Market Maker	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	223	22	539	3506			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	256197	46261	4129470	6497637			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	256197	46261	4129470	6497637			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.03	2.92	4.6			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)					
Class eg: X	256197	46261	4129470	6497637			
Class eg:y							
Total	256197	46261	4129470	6497637			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.03	2.92	4.6			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.03	2.92	4.6			
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	256197	46261	4114220	5758012